

Mathematical Journal of Ibaraki University Department of Mathematics, Ibaraki University

"Mathematical Journal of Ibaraki University" is published by Department of Mathematics, Faculty of Science, Ibaraki University, which is currently in Mathematics and Informatics, College of Science, Ibaraki University.

[Request for transfer of copyrights on previously published articles] (December 2008)

## Links:

- Mathematical Journal of Ibaraki University (in J-STAGE)
- Mathematics and Informatics, Ibaraki University
- Ibaraki University

Department of Mathematics, Faculty of Science, Ibaraki University 2-1-1 Bunkyo, Mito, Ibaraki, 310-8512 JAPAN TEL: +81-29-228-8333 FAX: +81-29-228-8403 E-mail: mjiu(at)ml.ibaraki.ac.jp